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

Loft: 2 Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet 

Play Room: B Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet 

Bonus Room: B Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet 

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave 

Basement: Yes 

Cooling: Central Air 

Exclusions: washer dryer excluded. Refrig negotiable, curtains 
excluded 

Exterior: Wood 

Exterior Features: Deck 

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Forced Air, Gas 

Lead Paint: Unknown 

Living Area Disclosures: includes approx 700 sq ft in lower level 

Living Area Includes: Finished Basement 

Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions 

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water 

Waterfront: Yes   Water View: Yes 

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No 

Lender Owned: No 

 

Remarks 

HOME SWEET HOME! NO NEED TO LOOK FURTHER-STUNNING 8 RM END UNIT TOWNHOME IN SPRUCE POND OVERLOOKING POND. 
NEWER KITCHEN W/CHERRY CABINETS,STAINLESS APPL,STONE CERAMIC FLR. HDWD DINING AND LIVING ROOM W/ GAS 
FIREPLACE-NEW SLIDER LEADING TO NEW TREX DECK OVERLOOKING BEAUTIFULLY MANICURED YARD/POND. OVER 2700 SQ FT 
INCLUDING 2 FINISHED RMS IN WALKOUT LOWER LEVEL. SPACIOUS LOFT LEADING TO MASTER BR W/ FULL BATH, LAUNDRY AND 
WALK IN CLOSET. GUEST BEDROOM W/ WALKIN CLOSET AND GUEST BATH W/ NEW VANITY. 2 CAR GARAGE, CENTRAL AIR. 1 ST 
FLOOR DEN OR STUDY. BRAND NEW CARPET ON STAIRS AND 2ND FLR. CULDESAC LOCATION. A MUST SEE! 

 

Tax Information 

2013  Taxes: $3843     Assessment: $268,000 Cert: 21968     Zoning Code: res 

Pin #: M:303 L:045-013 Map:    Block:   Lot:    Book: 25578   Page: 485 
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The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and 

all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2014 MLS Property Information Network, Inc. 

 
For a showing or to learn more 

508-613-2889 or visit http://02038.com  

Market History for 33 Quince Landing U:33, Franklin, MA 02038 

  MLS #  Date      DOM  Price  

 71584303  9/17/2013  Listed for $329,900     $329,900 

 CTG 9/24/2013  Status Changed to: Contingent         

 BOM 9/24/2013  Status Changed to: Back on Market         

 CTG 9/30/2013  Status Changed to: Contingent         

 UAG 10/14/2013  Status Changed to: Under Agreement         

 SLD 11/25/2013  Status Changed to: Sold         

  11/25/2013  Sold for $325,000      27  $325,000 

Market History for Office Id: BB2447   27  $325,000 

Market History for this property    27 $325,000 
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